@
Bell Bellcore Practice
Communications BR 460-110-100
Research Issue 7, July 1986
.
SPECIAL SERVICES PROTECTIVE DEVICES
Description
.$

BR 460-110-100
Issue 7, July 1986
2. ORDERING GUIDE
PROP~ARY- BEUXORE AND AU1’HOltl=.D CLIEWTS CM-Y
,!kppndafyramcbammbtkpF
2.01 Order special service protective devices as follows:
● Indicator, KS-6660, Figure 3
● Indicator, KS-16847, Figure 3
● Cap, Post, Binding, B, Figure 4
● Cap, Post, Binding, C, Figure 4
. Cap, Post, Binding, D, Figure 4
● Cap, Post, Binding, E, Figure 4
● Cap, Post, Binding, F, Figure 4
● Cap, Post, Binding, G, Figure 4
● Cap, Post, Binding, H, Figure 4
● Guard, KS–14539, L5, Figure 5
● Guard, KS-14539, L1O and Lll, Figure 6
● Insulator, Post, Binding No. 1, Figure 7
● Insulator, Post, Binding No. 2, Figure 7
● Insulator, Post, Binding No. 3, Figure 7
● Insulator, Post, Binding No. 6, Figure 7
● Insulator, Post, Binding No. 10, Figure 7
● Insulator, Post, Binding No. 11, Figure 7
● Insulator, Punching, Terminal, No. 4, Figure 7
● Insulator, Punching, Terminal, No. 5, Figure 7
● Insulator, Punching, Terminal, No. 7, Figure 7
● Insulator, Punching, Terminal, No. 8, Figure 7
● Insulator, Punching, Terminal, No. 9, Figure 7
Page 3
BR 460-110-100
Issue 7, July 1986
. Insulator, Terminal, Clip B, Figure 9
. Insulator, Terminal, Clip C, Figure 9
. Insulator, Terminal, Clip D, Figure 9
. Insulator, Terminal, Clip E, Figure 9
. Insulator, Terminal, Clip F, Figure 9
. Insulator, Terminal, KS-21168, Ll, Figure 10
● Guard, KS-20353, Ll, Figure 12
● Guard, KS-21369, Ll, Figure 16
w Guard, Circuit, 20A, Figure 17
● Form EO-5190, Warning Marker, Figure 13
. Cap, 811655646 Heat Coil, Figure 15
. Tie, Cable, KS–20986, L4 or L3 (used with
KS-21369, L1 guard when SSM is required),
Figure 16
Page 4
PROP=ARY- BELUXXENVO AUTHO~CUENfS ONLY
*ppncaryre31ncbom cmbtlepxgc.
BR 460-110-100
Issue 7, July 1986
Company hWO) Special SeWiCe EO.41OS
(104.5)
Protection.
BindingPostInsulatorsUormhds) protectorGuardOavices(Oktrlbutlng Frsmcs)
~“,,,, offi.e,84ti7 ~~ bgy Du, Date ~.,/6~ Service rd. No.
2
Work Oral. No. Trans. No.
‘“’e ‘ss7// “ 45.4? 6* f!J07-2/78 /78. f
(kpy For For Information Call
~/E’LD 4ZY”99SEIY
Place And Or Remove Special Sewice Protection At Looation Listed.
ProtectIon
Cable Pair BP Tormlnal Locatlona
Plato IRemove
I ,
/4@# I 209 I I 486 M%v /z3 I x
12Z8 I ‘“ I)(I
I =, 1? I lx
“’ 492 AWL I lx
lx
~ /29 J1 /=% 6 x
137 7
Work Complatad By Date O.K. No.